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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Yleinen
Finaali

Martti
Veikko
Vaino
Jukka
Jarkko
Pentti
Marko
Kasper
Seppo
Anita
Mikko
Jussi
Maire
Jouni
Kauko
Hannu

Makilaurila
Keranen
Kukkola
Ojanpaa
Turunen
Hongisto
Touru

Mauno
Raisanen
Pihlman
Jauhiainen
Bruun
Mattus
Matilainen
Raja

RESULTS

SEEDED:
TIME
02:14,2
02:23,6
03:08,3
03:15,2
03:43,9
03:45,0
01:56,6
02:04,0
02:58,0
03:04,3
03:25,4
03:15,1
03:44,4
02:12,7
03:30,0
02:43,2
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GOLD FINALTIME pen.
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02:14,19
02:23,60
03:08,34
03:15,19
03:43,86
03:44,95
04:56,60
05:04,02
05:58,04
06:04,25
06:25,36
09:15,06
09:44,44
11:12,73
12:30,04
14:43,19




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Veteraanit RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 10

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Veikko Keranen 01:02,2 10 01:02,15
2 Martti Makilaurila 01:06,0 10 01:05,99
3 Jukka Ojanpaa 01:18,7 10  01:18,67
4 Maija Keranen 01:26,2 10 01:26,16
5 Eila Gratschev 02:55,3 10 02:55,30
6 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen 03:38,0 10 03:38,00
7 Seppo Mauno 01:10,7 9 04:10,67
8 Hannu Raja 01:38,5 9 04:38,50
9 Hannele Ruohoniemi 03:08,8 9 06:08,81
10 Kaarina  Jauhiainen 02:35,8 8 08:35,85
11 Kauko Matilainen 03:11,9 8 09:11,94
12 Tor Kosonen 01:14,4 7 10:14,44
13 Anita Raisanen 01:30,1 7 10:30,12
14 Rauno Kleme 03:25,1 7 12:25,13
15 Jouni Mattus 01:21,3 6 13:21,29
16 Mikko Pihlman 01:52,7 6 13:52,71

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Ikdantyneet RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 10

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Kauko Matilainen 02:27,3 10 02:27,27
2 Vaino Kukkola 01:38,8 9 04:38,76
3 Leena Pihlman 02:54,9 9 05:54,86
4 Klaus Vuotinen 05:39,8 9 08:39,79
5 Eila Gratschev 02:55,8 8 08:55,81
6 Reino Alanko 05:51,6 8 11:51,63
7 Mikko Pihlman 01:17,3 6 13:17,25




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Perinnevaskooli RESULTS

Finaali

Finaali SEEDED: 7

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Anita Raisanen 02:22,9 7 02:22,85
2  Seppo Mauno 02:26,0 7 02:26,05
3 Kasper 01:55,0 6 04:55,00
4 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen 05:00,7 7 05:00,68
5 Kauko Matilainen 02:25,5 6 05:25,47
6 Jukka Ojanpaa 03:19,7 6 06:19,74
7 Helvi Makilaurila 03:32,4 6 06:32,43
g8 Jarkko Turunen 03:56,6 6 06:56,61
9 Veikko Kerdanen 01:51,9 5 07:51,95
10 Leila Hongisto 02:35,7 5 08:35,72
11 Eila Gratschev 03:35,7 5 09:35,75
12 Martti Makilaurila 02:14,3 4 11:14,27
13 Gilbert Baeriswyl 02:20,5 4 11:20,48
14 Mikko Luusua 02:33,5 4 11:33,54
15 Marko Touru 01:40,6 2 16:40,61
16 Pentti Hongisto 03:01,3 1 21:01,32

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Lapset RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 7

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Nelli Turunen 01:47,7 7 01:47,70
2 Minea Hongisto 03:39,1 7 03:39,14
3 Lilli Turunen 04:31,2 7 04:31,16
4 Niklas Hongisto 04:38,1 7 04:38,13
5 Jymy Ollila DNS




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Naiset RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 8

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Leila Hongisto 01:41,0 8 01:41,00
2 Maija Keranen 01:53,5 8 01:53,50
3 Helvi Makilaurila 01:55,6 8 01:55,60
4 Kaarina  Jauhiainen 02:24,6 8 02:24,60
5 Ritva Mattila 02:24,6 8 02:24,63
6 Mette Miettunen 02:48,3 8 02:48,30
7 Maire Bruun 03:14,4 8 03:14,40
8 Hannele Ruohoniemi 03:25,9 8 03:25,90
9 Pia Turunen 01:25,2 7 04:25,00
10 Leena Pihlman 04:55,9 8 04:55,90
11 Anita Raisanen 02:01,6 7 05:02,00
12 Eila Gratschev 02:17,3 6 08:17,27
13 Ritva Lahti 05:53,8 7 08:53,84
14 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen 04:23,5 6 10:23,55
15 Anne Luusua 02:09,1 3 17:09,08

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Nuoret RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 8

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Mette Miettunen 02:25,5 8 02:25,53
2 Niklas Hongisto 04:59,7 8 04:59,71
3 Nelli Turunen 02:04,5 7 05:04,47
4 Minea Hongisto 05:35,5 8 05:35,54
5 Antti Lahti 06:11,0 7 09:11,00
6 Lilli Turunen 05:23,4 5 14:23,39
7 Jymy Ollila DNS




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Miehet RESULTS
Final
SEEDED: 7
TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Veikko Keranen 01:00,0 7 01:00,03
2 Reino Miinala 01:21,6 7 01:21,59
3  Mika Lahti 02:01,5 7 02:01,49
4 Tero Kyllonen 01:07,5 6 04:07,55
5 Seppo Mauno 01:09,1 6 04:09,09
6 Jouni Mattus 01:09,3 6 04:09,30
7 Miska Miettunen 01:11,2 6 04:11,21
8 Kasper 01:11,5 6 04:11,53
9 Marko Touru 01:32,0 6 04:32,03
10 Hannu Raja 01:43,7 6 04:43,74
11 Pentti Hongisto 02:07,1 6 05:07,06
12 Klaus Vuotinen 02:37,8 6 05:37,81
13 Jarkko Turunen 01:02,7 5 07:02,67
14 Tor Kosonen 01:06,3 5 07:06,25
15 Jukka Ojanpaa 01:55,1 5 07:55,08
16 Martti Makilaurila 01:03,2 3 13:03,24

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Aloittelijat RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 7

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Niko Ollila 06:25,4 7 06:25,40
2 Wilfried Konczynski 02:43,7 5 08:43,71




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Arpajokeri RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 8

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Jarkko Turunen 02:21,3 8 02:21,32
2 Vaino Kukkola 02:14,6 7 05:14,60
3 Helvi Makilaurila 03:15,5 7 06:15,47
4 Eila Gratschev 03:17,4 7 06:17,39
5 Martti Makilaurila 02:05,5 6 08:05,50
6 Mika Ylapelto 02:19,0 6 08:19,01
7 Jukka Ojanpaa 02:21,5 6 08:21,51
8 Leila Hongisto 02:42,4 6 08:42,44
9 Maire Bruun 03:14,6 6 09:14,63
10 Jussi Jauhiainen 01:18,0 5 10:17,95
11 Marko Touru 01:19,2 5 10:19,17
12 Jouni Mattus 01:40,0 5 10:40,04
13 Seppo Mauno 01:56,4 5 10:56,42
14 Kaarina  Jauhiainen 03:03,3 5 12:03,30
15 Gilbert Baeriswyl 02:28,0 4 14:27,97
16 Miska Miettunen DNS

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Joukkueviesti RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 15

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Umpimahka 08:23,2 15 08:23,17
2 Jussija tytot 12:46,6 12 21:46,59
3 Tomin Kultala 08:27,1 8 29:27,07
4 Papunokat 09:48,0 8 30:47,97
5 Team Deadwood 06:58,2 6 33:58,24




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Jokeri RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 10

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Jarkko Turunen 00:57,7 10 00:57,72
2 Veikko Keranen 01:00,2 10 01:00,23
3 Seppo Mauno 00:55,7 9 03:55,74
4 Pia Turunen 01:06,3 9 04:06,25
5 Vaino Kukkola 01:19,4 9 04:19,40
6 Anita Raisanen 01:45,7 9 04:45,66
7 Kaarina  Jauhiainen 02:00,3 9 05:00,32
8 Mika Ylapelto 02:01,6 9 05:01,62
9 Martti Makilaurila 01:12,0 8 07:12,04
10 Jussi Jauhiainen 01:46,6 8 07:46,56
11 Helvi Makilaurila 01:08,1 6 13:08,06
12 Gilbert Baeriswyl 02:07,1 6 14:07,13
13 Miska Miettunen 01:19,5 5 16:19,55
14 Marko Touru 00:54,1 4 18:54,13

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Joukkuekilpailu RESULTS

Finaali

HEAT1 SEEDED: 13

TIME GOLD FINALTIME pen.

1 Stonebeach Panners 04:16,5 13 04:16,51
2 Jussija tytot 07:00,3 13 07:00,28
3 Umpimahka 05:55,1 12 08:55,07
4 Team Deadwood 06:25,4 12 09:25,40
5 Vanhaselka 09:56,9 12 12:56,92
6 Kullanmurut 07:07,6 11 13:07,65
7 Tomin Kultala 05:49,9 10 14:49,94
8 SKJ 07:47,8 10 16:47,83
9 Jounija tytot 08:41,2 6 29:41,15
10 Papunokat 10:13,2




